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青山学院大学

女子サーブル団体戦　最終結果

早稲田大学
中央大学

慶應義塾大学
日本女子体育大学

法政大学
日本大学
専修大学

日本体育大学
東京女子体育大学

6位
7位
8位
9位
10位

1位
2位
3位
4位
5位

⑩

⑨

⑤

⑧

②

⑥

専修大学

５ 専修大学

４ 早稲田大学

１ 日本大学

１０ 青山学院大学

８ 中央大学

③

①

⑦

④

東京女子体育大学３

日本体育大学６

９ 慶應義塾大学

日本体育大学

２ 法政大学

７ 日本女子体育大学

３位決定戦


